Video | FLEXIDOME micro 5000 IP
FLEXIDOME micro 5000 IP
u Compact and stylish outdoor microdome
u 1080p and 5MP resolutions
u Regions of interest and E-PTZ
u Motion and tamper detection
u FTP, Dropbox and e-mail applications

Humidity 0% to 95% relative humidity (non
condensing)
Ordering information
FLEXIDOME micro 5000 HD
1080p microdome, 4.37 mm lens, IP66
Order number NUC-50022-F4
FLEXIDOME micro 5000 MP
5-megapixel microdome, 3.74 mm lens, IP66
Order number NUC-50051-F4
FLEXIDOME micro 5000 HD
1080p microdome, 2.5 mm lens, IP66
Order number NUC-50022-F2
FLEXIDOME micro 5000 MP
5-megapixel microdome, 2.5 mm lens, IP66
Order number NUC-50051-F2
FLEXIDOME micro 5000 HD
1080p microdome, 2.5 mm lens, IP66, IVM
Order number NUC-50022-F2M
FLEXIDOME micro 5000 MP
5-megapixel microdome, 2.5 mm lens, IP66, IVM
Order number NUC-50051-F2M
Accessories
NDA-WMT-MICDOME Microdome Pendant Wall Mount
Order number NDA-WMT-MICDOME
NDA-WMT4S-MICDOME Microdome 4S Mount